
 

  

Cadman Elementary School 

A California Distinguished School 

A STAR Arts School 

Staff Phone Extensions 

Phone 858-397-6500 - FAX 858-397-6540 

2023-2024 

School Police (619) 291-7678 

Staff Member Phone Ext. Position/Room Grade/Position Email 

Office Staff   

Linda Trousdale 3001 Main Office Principal Ltrousdale1@sandi.net 

Darla Razzani 3011 Main Office  Elem School Assistant drazzani@sandi.net 

Jaynelle Parris 2210 Main Office  School Clerk jparris@sandi.net 

Tiana Iwamiya (Thursdays) 3050 Nurse Office  Nurse Tiwamiya@sandi.net 

Kim Flint (M-F) 3050 Nurse Office  Health Tech kflint1@sandi.net 

Lydia Sutherlin (F) 3062 Library Library Assistant lsutherlin@sandi.net 

Classroom Teachers  

Yvonne Robles  

Amy Tostado 
2212 Room K2 UTK 

ypimentel@sandi.net 

atostado@sandi.net 

Wendy Stephens 

Megan Pangacian 
2211 Room K1 UTK 

wstephens@sandi.net 

mpangacian@sandi.net 

Miranda Lombardi 2003 Room 3 Kinder mlombardi@sandi.net 

April Robertson 2006 Room 6 Kinder/1st arobertson@sandi.net 

Julie Martinetto 2012 Room 12 1st/2nd jmartinetto@sandi.net 

Lisa McIntyre 2010 Room 10 2nd lmcintyre@sandi.net 

Heather Allan 2002 Room 2  3rd Hallan@sandi.net 

Brooke Benjamin 2008 Room 8 4th bbenjamin@sandi.net 

Heather Mollica 2004 Room 4 5th hmollica@sandi.net 

Joseph Waldron (M/T alt W) 2101 Auditorium Dance/Prep jwaldron@sandi.net 

Amber Wetzig 2101 Auditorium Dance/Prep twetzig@sandi.net 

Lynn Robinson (No Weds) 2007 Room 7 Reading Specialist Lrobinson1@sandi.net 

Special Education/Resource Support Staff  

Stephanie Gunby         2005 Room 5 RSP  sgunby@sandi.net 

Reyna Herrera 2005 Room 5 & General Ed PIF Rherrera1@sandi.net 

Anvernita Thomas 2005 Room General Ed PIF Athomas2@sandi.net 

Rika Fitz-Enz 2005 Room 5 & General Ed PIF rfitz-enz@sandi.net 

Cadman Custodial and Kitchen Staff  

Bobby George 3064 Supply Room                   BSS1 Rgeorge1@sandi.net 

Maria Frias Valdez 3064 Supply Room Custodial mfriasvaldez@sandi.net 

Deb Pursel 2105 Cafeteria Cafeteria Assistant dpursel@sandi.net 

Hugo Amador 2105 Cafeteria Cafeteria Assistant Hamador1@sandi.net 

Itinerate  

Callie Greer (M) 2501 Room B1    APE cgreer@sandi.net 

Garrith Kamansky (T/TH) 3062 Library Counselor gkamansky@sandi.net 

Krystl Novak (TH/F) 2504 Room B4 OT knovak@sandi.net 

Sarah Overton (TH/alt.W) 3065 Conference Room B     Psychologist soverton@sandi.net 

Karine Chakarian (M,T,W) 2001 Room 1 Speech Lang. Path kchakarian@sandi.net 

Alyssa Feinstein 2001 Room 1 Speech Lang. Path afeinstein@sandi.net 

Kirk Johnson (TH)  Room 4 Music Kjohnson3@sandi.net 

     

Misc. Extensions  

Staff Lounge 2203    

Auditorium 2101    

Workroom 2201    

Prime Time Staff  

Laura Varney 3055 PrimeTime Office Prime Time cadman@harmoniumsd.org 

Joey Montorsi 3055 PrimeTime Office Prime Time cadman@harmoniumsd.org 

Carina Rosales-

Sandoval/Courtney/JP 
2502/2503 Room B2 &B3 Prime Time 

cadman@harmoniumsd.org 
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Noon Duty  

Beth Korf    ekorf@sandi.net 

Maria Salceda    msalceda@sandi.net 

Victoria Vanderhook    vvanderhook@sandi.net 
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